BOOTH # FIRST NAME

1

WO NOOTULLA_,WN

BR R R R R
OV WNRO

17& 18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31&32
33
34
35
36

37

38
39
40
41 & 42
43
44
45
46

47
48
49

50
51

52

53
54
55
56

57
58
59 Food
61
62

Sandy
Janet
Sandy
Kana
Leif
Evon
Mark
Lizzio
Grace
Erika
Molly
Faith
Susan
Holly
Tory
Marva - Lee

Jennifer

Katrina

Myra

Lisa

Victor
Anthony
Mackenzie
Roxanne
Tiffany

Sarah

David
Peter
Mindy
Linnie
Erin

Grace
Shelly

Matt
Deb

Amber
Judy

Ann
Britni

Selynna
Roseanne

LAST NAME

Shepard
Brand
Wade
Mettler
Sivertsen
Zerbetz
Schlosser
!
Freeman
Brown
Strait
Duncan
Walsh
Temple
Shultz
Otos

Hamilton

Monta

Sprague
Sayer
Martinez
Charles
Williams
Bauer
Pickrell

Gardiner

Hamilton
Jacob

Rowser

Effenberger
Effenberger
Wolf

Hill

Hamilton
Laws

Williams-Baldwin
Roush

Fitzgerald
Dapcevitch

Parks
Wickman

BOOTH DESCRIPTION

Arts Council: 44th Annual Blueberry Arts Festival Swag! T-shirts, aprons, membership, and information
First City Players: Ticket sales and information

My perspectives: Art prints and art

Alaskan Brand: Ketchikan's finest wild berry jams, jelly, sauces, and handmade fudge!

Watercolor and Acrylic originals and prints painted on wood

Kana's Watercolors: Original watercolors prints and cards

Big Foot Potery

New picture book and linocut art in many forms

Wooden Swords: Handmade wooden swords

Totally retro tie dyes and velvet

Fun and Geeky T-shirts, Prints, and Stickers

Jaunty By Design: Silverware jewelry, handcrafted spoons, rope bowls, and rainy day caramels
Molly & Co: Crafts, Sewing, and Baked Goods.

Traditional and Nouveau Russian arts and crafts and delicious foods

Crepes Bluezette: All proceeds go to Ketchikan Volunteer Rescue Squad!

Temple Tantrum Jewelry & Macrame plant holders, key chains, wine bottle totes, and wall hangings
Knot Common Apparel: Hand drawn, screenprint design that reflect Alaska living

Hand made crafts and quilting items

Rainy Day Quilt Guild: Locally made quilted items, and a raffle for a beautiful quilt!

Jennies Jewels: Unique handcrafted goods and jewelry

Community Connections: Disability awareness booth

Peace Health Ketchikan Medical Center: Parent's Rest Stop! Privacy tent for feeding and changing babies.
Glasses & Curls: Jewelry, woodworks, crocheting and more!

Ketchikan Bahai Community: Children's art and share literature

Crafty Little Devil & Macrame Punk: Handmade art and jewelry

Blue Heron Glass

Ketchikan Art

Alaska Sea Otter Products: Fur apparel

Original art painting made by local artist Mackenzie Williams

Games and Art for Kids

Rainforest Roller Girls: Airbrush Tattoos and Roller Derby Swag

Friends of the Public Library: Mini Books, Library Information, info on upcomming events

1st City Rotary: Eradicate Polio through Rotary Programs and eradicate Polio Worldwide

Kayhi Rotary Interact: Kayhi Students involved with Rotary Interact selling handmade items from Tanzania

Alaska Laser Maid: Laser cutting and engraving , with locally milled cedar and other woods native to Alaska as well as
many other materials; glass, acrylic, vinyl, fabric, paper. Original designs, new creations, and special orders available.

Hamilton Leather: High Quality Leather Goods- wallets, passport covers, bags, key chains, bracelets and more.
Southeast Exposure: Wooden and Woven Jewelry, art, crafts, and carnivorous plants!

Essential Ninja: Essential oils, massage and spa accessories

One Good Turn: Wood Turning

Linnie's Mosaics and Linnie's Seasonings

Handmade Wooden Signs

Alaskan Grace: Original art, prints and stickers, merchandise with art and Jewelry

Wildfire and Sage: Handmade herbal products inspired by Southeast Alaska plants

The Seasonals!: The Seasonals Quarterly Magazine features adventure, inspiration, and lessons learned by storytellers
from all over the world

Creative Hustler Designs: Art and Thug Stuff

Alaska Northern Lights

Holy Name Catholic School: Come get colorful Face Painting! Visit with the staff of Holy Name Catholic School about
enrollment for Fall 2019!

Women In Safe Homes: Informational brochures on domestic violence and sexual assault prevention

Ketchikan Community Foundation: Growing an endowment to strengthen the charitable nonprofits serving greater
Ketchikan

Sitka Conservation Society (SCS): Merchandise t-shirts, hats, calendars, etc. Opportunities for action on the Tongass,
and a fun art activity

Akeela/ Gateway Center for Human Services: Information adult mental health, children's behavior health

Devils Club Products

Drawing from Nature: Handmade art and photo greeting cards

Metal Expressions: Fun and functional metal art for the home and yard; trivets, wind chimes, wall hangings, lamps,
made mostly from salvaged materials

Being the Dream: Art, jewelry, and face painting

Ketchikan Charter School: Sno-cones and popcorn

Lena's Custom Creations: Handmade art and jewelry

Rose Wick Gifts: Jewelry



63

64
65

66
67

68 & 69

70&71
72
73
74

75
76
77
78
79
80 Food

81

82
83

84
85
86
87
88
89

90
91
92
93
94
95 and 96
97
98
99
100
101
102

103
104

105
106
107
108

109
110
111 & 112
113

114
115
116
117
118

West
Samantha

Suzi

Renice

Melissa
Dale
Tristan

M)

Lauren
Melanie
Becky

Terry

Geenah

John
Cindi
James

Ema
Kaejo
Mike
Asha
Brittany

M)

Christie
Wally
Megan
Krystal
Maida
Nancy
Kathy
Kathy
Mystique
Kerri
Ana

Traci
Dawn

Julie

Amanda
Rachel

Sarah
Mykael
Jessica

Bekah
Kaitlyn
Jennifer
Jillian

Smith
Rees

Williams

Huitt

Fackler
Pihlman
Berkey

Cadle

Elliff
Villa
Garton

Chandler

Caragliu

Sundeen
Byrd
North

Oshima
Brown
Harpold
Rasler
Youngberg

Turek

Karow
Kubley
Flora
Thomas
Marksheffel
Tietje
Andresen
Rousso
Burba
Hudlin
Matta

Garner
Uttke

Berg-Linville

Foster-Pierce
Herb-Neterer

Nelson
Effenberger
Miles

Vandermay
Brooks
Santos
Piazza

Ketchikan Wellness Coalition: Information on mental health, substance abuse, and resources available in or
community. Plus, Info on a greener Ketchikan provided by Island Recycles.

Ketchikan Indian Community Behavioral Health and Social Services: Information on resources found in Ketchikan, and
the State of Alaska. Information on suicide awareness, mental health, substance abuse, domestic violence, and more
will be available.

Ketchikan Education Association: Information

Ukulele Punk: Photography prints of the independent wrestling scene, ridiculous over the top studio portraits, stickers
and other merchandise!

1988: Fun watercolor and ink painting, tea stained steampunk art, and sarcastic cross stitch

KAH TOO OOT Creations: Blueberry pretzels, assorted jewelry, moccasins, knitted hats, aprons, handmade children
and todler clothing, jams and jellies, blueberry muffins, and so much more!

HodgePodge Enterprises: Vintage rings unique blueberry jewelry, handmade beaded jewelry, unique one of a kind wall
decorations, fur pelts, and misc. items

Hand sewn and knitted items

Book by author Dale Pihiman "Alaska's Inside Passage"

Tristan Berkey Designs: Leather, wood and metal jewelry, Alaskan cutting boards, and customized items

Chrysalyst: Bright beautiful local art imprinted on wearables; leggings, tanks, ties, and usable art, totes, small pouches,
mugs, cards, and more

Crocheted items for all ages

Wooden bowls, fireweed jewelry, and beaded earings, bows, clips, tutus, scrunchies, ect.

Turtlebug Designs: Handmade Bears

Ketchikan Killer Whales Swim Club Non- Profit: Selling t-shirts, coffee, water, other drinks!

Pops Kettle Corn: Fresh Kettle Corn

Wild Plants Love You: Botanical infused salves, balms, skin care, and wild medicines, shampoo bars, soaps, and self-
care items including kits. Organic ingredients, mixed into magical formulations with plenty of passion, and integrity.
Copper and botanical mixed media jewelry., balms, skin care

Spyglass Woodworks: Delicately hand crafted pens, bottle stoppers, and jewelry made from locally salvaged and
foraged materials

Paper Pirates: Quilted table runners, bowls, aprons, and art

James North & Nerdy Girl Cross Stitch: Original graphite art, numbered prints, and original cross stitch pieces
Ema Oshima: Anime style digital prints and portraiture

Kaejo's Kreations: Fun & funky earrings, leather goods, surprise soaps and more!

Ketchikan Writers: Books by Michael G. Harpold

Designs by Asha: Handmade sterling silver jewelry

On Point Designs: Hand painted dot art on lure earrings, terra cotta pots, stickers, and more

MJ Turek: Original watercolors, whimsical berry buckets with hand twisted cording, handmade paper, and cards
Nature of Art: Nautical & woodsy jewelry

Jesusita Chaos: Fluid acrylic and resin art

Crystal Coast Art Co.: Alaska taxidermy artwork, stickers, prints, & more

Kry's Gallery: Original acrylic on canvas, watercolors, stickers, handmade bookmarks

Local Art: Original watercolors, art prints, cards, and other gems

Beaded jewelry, and other items

Rosie Girl Feltwear: Felted bags, apparel, and home décor

Woven baskets and more

Mystique's Creations: Crocheted and knitted items

Til Death Do Us Art: Fluid acrylic art, and wire weave jewelry

StudioK: Jewelry and t-shirts

Eclectic array of handmade jewelry, metal and clay earrings, hammered silver and copper jewelry, and recycled
silverware jewelry

DORK Designs: Handmade hats and clothes

Wren Pottery: Beautifully crafted, wheel thrown ceramics that are inspired by nature; mugs, bowls, luminaries, berry
bowls and more!

Ketchikan Youth Court: Blueberry Ball Roll raffle tickets

Alaska Airlines: Luggage Tags

Vibrance a Creative Space: Handmade local art

0Odd Monster: Custom illustrated screen printed t-shirts with various monster designs and matching stickers
Spicy Pickle Ketchikan: Kimchi, sauerkraut, pickles, and art prints!

Maiden Voyage: Mountains and Mermaids clothing, festival head crowns

The Knotty Mermaid: Alaskan Photography Art

Ketchikan Indian Community: Information on programs and issues the Tribe's Cultural and Natural Resources
Department are working on, and more!

Bekah's Pocket: Knitwear, jewelry, kids items, travel journals

Average Alaskan: Jewelry, soaps, lotions, blankets, hats, scarves, candles, tutus.

Luna Henna: Henna tattoos, artwork, and crafts

River Works: Local ink stippling art, prints, stickers, bags, and jewelry



119
120
122
123
124 Food

125
126
127 Food

128 Food
129 Food
130 Food
131 Food

132 Food

133
134 Food

135
136

137

138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
147

148
149
150
151 Food
152
153
154

155
156 Food
157
A Food

B Food
C Food

D Food
E Food
F Food
G Booth

Jennifer
Craig
Lamont
Ashley
Renee

Luanne

Doran

Chelsea
Amy
Stephanie

Catriona

Shontell

Brittany

Patty

Sharyl

Dominique

Evy
Stasha
Crystal
Julie

Skyleen

Phillip
Nicolas

Steve

Linnea

Meng

Vanessa

Mercy & Allan
Christine
Elsa

Brown
Cosbey
Singleton
Bush
Johnson

Gaisthia

Grossman-Orr

Robinson
Williams
Lively

McCord

Allard

Jones

Whitesides
Yeisley
King

Posey

Lee
Toman
Lekwauwa

Merfeld

Alderson
Oliva

Smith

Loretan

Paule

Kelley

Emperador
Demmert
Pahang

Foraged and Found LLC: Preserved food products from the wild natural resources of Southeast Alaska
Redeeming Time: Photos, art, jewelry

Temek: Necklaces, bracelets, amulets & Zachary Vaughan: Wood working, cutting boards and decorations
Melting Time with Ashley: Scentsy wax, warmers, and more

Ketchikan Biker Chicks 907: Raffle tickets, food

Rainforest: Wood and resin coasters, leather goods, beachcombed frames, jewelry, paintings, and drawings
Foxfire Wood Crafts: handcrafted wood burned, magnets, pins, key chains, and artwork
USCG CPOA Ketchikan Charter: Reindeer sausage and sodas

South Tongass Fire Department: Dragon Slayers; kielbasa sausage on a hoggie roll with or without saurkraut
Chelsea's Magical Macarons & More: French macarons and assorted baked goods

SeaHag Confections: Caramels, chocolates, and watercolors

Italian sodas

Hand crafted simple syrup, made to order gourmet lemonaide sparkling and regular lemonade, sugarfree available!
Homemade cookies and desserts.

HBS Serendipity: Makeup and makeup brushes, hair products and accessories, hot tools, hand made jewelry, and
clothing

Women of the Moose: Blueberry lemonade stand!

Britty Jones Art: Whimsical art of all things Alaska! High quality art prints, an ABC book written and illustrated by
myself which showcases the amazing nature and wildlife of Alaska. Vinyl waterproof art stickers!

Anchored Artworks: Nautical inspired artwork from Southeast Alaska

Island Girl Essentials: Homemade cleaning products, roller ball blends, room sprays, pet shampoo, dish soap, and
essential oils

Love is Essential - Doterra: Never able to find exactly what you want? DIY - Come make your own mister and scent it
with your favorite oils

Walking Dragon Staffs & Trinkets: Handmade jewelry and awesome walking sticks!!

Fairy Garden: Stasha Lee and Jeannette Sweetman have created crowns, wings and other fairy related art

Alaska Mist Soaps: Handcrafted bath & body products plus Devil's Club products

Julie's Jams and Jellies: Homemade jams, jellies, and chutney

Alaska Army National Guard: Recruiting and information

KMARS: Medieval toys, swords, shields, and crochet helmets

Merfeld Family: Kids Games Fish Toss!

Ketchikan Random Acts Of Art

Island Recycles: Water Station, free water for refilling your personal water bottle, recycling center,glass and aluminum
Handcrafted walking sticks, jewlry displays, and wooden wonders!

Digital and analog- film hand processed photography prints

First Lutheran Church: Baked goods arts and crafts

Jehovah's Witness: Free bible literature and information

Recall Petition for Governor Michael J. Dunleavy

Guardian Flight/AirMedCare Network: Membership and information

Voter Registration: Sign up to vote by mail, volunteer or request an Election Day ride share, recieve voter information
about polling places, canadidates, and eat free homemade candy! Sponsered and staffed by the Alaska Kayak
Company!

Blueberry lemonade and pie

Census 2020: Information on the 2020 Census

First United Methodist Church: Pies and treats

Meng and Ging's Asian Food: Eggroll, shanghai lumpia, pork BBQ, chicken adobo, sweet and sour ribs, teriyaki chicken,
pancit, empanada, and ramen noodles

Sherrine's House of Lumpia: Lumpia

Kelley Family: 14 Flavors of cotton candy, meat and supreme nachos, Italian sodas, Red Bull Spritzers, coffee, sodas,
Capri-Suns

Parocha's BBQ and More: Shanghai lumpia, pork and chicken BBQ, tempura egg fried banana

Sweet Mermaids / Dockside: Sweet treats and blueberry pastries

Porte O' Call: Watermelon slushie, bubble tea, BBQ, and pancit



