В	отн#	FIRST NAME	LAST NAME	BOOTH DESCRIPTION
	1			Arts Council: 44th Annual Blueberry Arts Festival Swag! T-shirts, aprons, membership, and information
	2			First City Players: Ticket sales and information
	3	Sandy	Shepard	My perspectives: Art prints and art
	4	Janet	Brand	Alaskan Brand: Ketchikan's finest wild berry jams, jelly, sauces, and handmade fudge!
	5	Sandy	Wade	Watercolor and Acrylic originals and prints painted on wood
	6	Kana	Mettler	Kana's Watercolors: Original watercolors prints and cards
	7	Leif	Sivertsen	Big Foot Potery
	8 9	Evon Mark	Zerbetz Schlosser	New picture book and linocut art in many forms  Wooden Swords: Handmade wooden swords
	10	Lizzio	!	Totally retro tie dyes and velvet
	11	Grace	: Freeman	Fun and Geeky T-shirts, Prints, and Stickers
	12	Erika	Brown	Jaunty By Design: Silverware jewelry, handcrafted spoons, rope bowls, and rainy day caramels
	13	Molly	Strait	Molly & Co: Crafts, Sewing, and Baked Goods.
	14	Faith	Duncan	Traditional and Nouveau Russian arts and crafts and delicious foods
	15	Susan	Walsh	Crepes Bluezette: All proceeds go to Ketchikan Volunteer Rescue Squad!
	16	Holly	Temple	Temple Tantrum Jewelry & Macrame plant holders, key chains, wine bottle totes, and wall hangings
1	7 & 18	Tory	Shultz	Knot Common Apparel: Hand drawn, screenprint design that reflect Alaska living
	19	Marva - Lee	Otos	Hand made crafts and quilting items
	20			Rainy Day Quilt Guild: Locally made quilted items, and a raffle for a beautiful quilt!
	21	Jennifer	Hamilton	Jennies Jewels: Unique handcrafted goods and jewelry
	22			Community Connections: Disability awareness booth
	23	Vatrina	Monto	Peace Health Ketchikan Medical Center: Parent's Rest Stop! Privacy tent for feeding and changing babies.
	24 25	Katrina	Monta	Glasses & Curls: Jewelry, woodworks, crocheting and more!  Katchikan Rahai Community: Children's art and share literature
	26	Myra	Sprague	Ketchikan Bahai Community: Children's art and share literature  Crafty Little Devil & Macrame Punk: Handmade art and jewelry
	27	Lisa	Sayer	Blue Heron Glass
	28	Victor	Martinez	Ketchikan Art
	29	Anthony	Charles	Alaska Sea Otter Products: Fur apparel
	30	Mackenzie	Williams	Original art painting made by local artist Mackenzie Williams
3	1 & 32	Roxanne	Bauer	Games and Art for Kids
	33	Tiffany	Pickrell	Rainforest Roller Girls: Airbrush Tattoos and Roller Derby Swag
	34			Friends of the Public Library: Mini Books, Library Information, info on upcomming events
	35			1st City Rotary: Eradicate Polio through Rotary Programs and eradicate Polio Worldwide
	36			Kayhi Rotary Interact: Kayhi Students involved with Rotary Interact selling handmade items from Tanzania
		Sarah	Gardiner	Alaska Laser Maid: Laser cutting and engraving, with locally milled cedar and other woods native to Alaska as well as
	37			many other materials; glass, acrylic, vinyl, fabric, paper. Original designs, new creations, and special orders available.
		David	Hamilton	
	38			<b>Hamilton Leather</b> : High Quality Leather Goods- wallets, passport covers, bags, key chains, bracelets and more.
	39	Peter	Jacob	Southeast Exposure: Wooden and Woven Jewelry, art, crafts, and carnivorous plants!
	40	Mindy	Rowser	Essential Ninja: Essential oils, massage and spa accessories
4	1 & 42 43	Linnie	Effonborgor	One Good Turn: Wood Turning Linnie's Mosaics and Linnie's Seasonings
	43 44	Erin	Effenberger Effenberger	Handmade Wooden Signs
	45	Grace	Wolf	Alaskan Grace: Original art, prints and stickers, merchandise with art and Jewelry
	46	Shelly	Hill	Wildfire and Sage: Handmade herbal products inspired by Southeast Alaska plants
		•		The Seasonals!: The Seasonals Quarterly Magazine features adventure, inspiration, and lessons learned by storytellers
	47			from all over the world
	48	Matt	Hamilton	Creative Hustler Designs: Art and Thug Stuff
	49	Deb	Laws	Alaska Northern Lights
				Holy Name Catholic School: Come get colorful Face Painting! Visit with the staff of Holy Name Catholic School about
	50			enrollment for Fall 2019!
	51			Women In Safe Homes: Informational brochures on domestic violence and sexual assault prevention
				<b>Ketchikan Community Foundation</b> : Growing an endowment to strengthen the charitable nonprofits serving greater
	52			Ketchikan  Sitka Conservation Society (SCS): Merchandise t-shirts, hats, calendars, etc. Opportunities for action on the Tongass,
	53			and a fun art activity
	54			Akeela/ Gateway Center for Human Services: Information adult mental health, children's behavior health
	55	Amber	Williams-Baldwin	Devils Club Products
	56	Judy	Roush	Drawing from Nature: Handmade art and photo greeting cards
		•		Metal Expressions: Fun and functional metal art for the home and yard; trivets, wind chimes, wall hangings, lamps,
	57	Ann	Fitzgerald	made mostly from salvaged materials
	58	Britni	Dapcevitch	Being the Dream: Art, jewelry, and face painting
5	9 Food			Ketchikan Charter School: Sno-cones and popcorn
	61	Selynna	Parks	Lena's Custom Creations: Handmade art and jewelry
	62	Roseanne	Wickman	Rose Wick Gifts: Jewelry

			WALTER AND ILLAND TO THE CONTRACT OF THE CONTR
62			Ketchikan Wellness Coalition: Information on mental health, substance abuse, and resources available in or
63			community. Plus, Info on a greener Ketchikan provided by Island Recycles.  Ketchikan Indian Community Behavioral Health and Social Services: Information on resources found in Ketchikan, and
			the State of Alaska. Information on suicide awareness, mental health, substance abuse, domestic violence, and more
64			will be available.
65			Ketchikan Education Association: Information
			Ukulele Punk: Photography prints of the independent wrestling scene, ridiculous over the top studio portraits, stickers
66	West	Smith	and other merchandise!
67	Samantha	Rees	1988: Fun watercolor and ink painting, tea stained steampunk art, and sarcastic cross stitch
	Suzi	Williams	KAH TOO OOT Creations: Blueberry pretzels, assorted jewelry, moccasins, knitted hats, aprons, handmade children
68 & 69	Juzi	Williams	and todler clothing, jams and jellies, blueberry muffins, and so much more!
	Renice	Huitt	HodgePodge Enterprises: Vintage rings unique blueberry jewelry, handmade beaded jewelry, unique one of a kind wall
70 & 71			decorations, fur pelts, and misc. items
72 72	Melissa	Fackler	Hand sewn and knitted items
73 74	Dale	Pihlman	Book by author Dale Pihlman "Alaska's Inside Passage"  Trictor Parkey Designs: Leather, wood and motal involve. Alaskan sutting heards, and suctemized items.
74	Tristan	Berkey	<b>Tristan Berkey Designs</b> : Leather, wood and metal jewelry, Alaskan cutting boards, and customized items <b>Chrysalyst</b> : Bright beautiful local art imprinted on wearables; leggings, tanks, ties, and usable art, totes, small pouches,
75	MJ	Cadle	mugs, cards, and more
76	Lauren	Elliff	Crocheted items for all ages
77	Melanie	Villa	Wooden bowls, fireweed jewelry, and beaded earings, bows, clips, tutus, scrunchies, ect.
78	Becky	Garton	Turtlebug Designs: Handmade Bears
79			Ketchikan Killer Whales Swim Club Non- Profit: Selling t-shirts, coffee, water, other drinks!
80 Food	Terry	Chandler	Pops Kettle Corn: Fresh Kettle Corn
			Wild Plants Love You: Botanical infused salves, balms, skin care, and wild medicines, shampoo bars, soaps, and self-
	Geenah	Caragliu	care items including kits. Organic ingredients, mixed into magical formulations with plenty of passion, and integrity.
81			Copper and botanical mixed media jewelry., balms, skin care
	John	Sundeen	Spyglass Woodworks: Delicately hand crafted pens, bottle stoppers, and jewelry made from locally salvaged and
82 83	Cindi	Byrd	foraged materials  Paper Pirates: Quilted table runners, bowls, aprons, and art
03	Ciriai	•	Taper Fraces. Quited table families, bowls, aprons, and are
84	James	North	James North & Nerdy Girl Cross Stitch: Original graphite art, numbered prints, and original cross stitch pieces
85	Ema	Oshima	Ema Oshima: Anime style digital prints and portraiture
86	Kaejo	Brown	Kaejo's Kreations: Fun & funky earrings, leather goods, surprise soaps and more!
87	Mike	Harpold	Ketchikan Writers: Books by Michael G. Harpold
88	Asha	Rasler	Designs by Asha: Handmade sterling silver jewelry
89	Brittany	Youngberg	On Point Designs: Hand painted dot art on lure earrings, terra cotta pots, stickers, and more
00	MJ	Turek	MI Turaly Original watercalars, white sized howevelous with hond twisted conding, handred a nancy and conde
90 91	Christie	Karow	MJ Turek: Original watercolors, whimsical berry buckets with hand twisted cording, handmade paper, and cards  Nature of Art: Nautical & woodsy jewelry
92	Wally	Kubley	Jesusita Chaos: Fluid acrylic and resin art
93	Megan	Flora	Crystal Coast Art Co.: Alaska taxidermy artwork, stickers, prints, & more
94	Krystal	Thomas	Kry's Gallery: Original acrylic on canvas, watercolors, stickers, handmade bookmarks
95 and 96	-	Marksheffel	Local Art: Original watercolors, art prints, cards, and other gems
97	Nancy	Tietje	Beaded jewelry, and other items
98	Kathy	Andresen	Rosie Girl Feltwear: Felted bags, apparel, and home décor
99	Kathy	Rousso	Woven baskets and more
100	Mystique	Burba	Mystique's Creations: Crocheted and knitted items
101	Kerri	Hudlin	Til Death Do Us Art: Fluid acrylic art, and wire weave jewelry
102	Ana	Matta	StudioK: Jewelry and t-shirts
103	Traci	Garner	Eclectic array of handmade jewelry, metal and clay earrings, hammered silver and copper jewelry, and recycled silverware jewelry
103	Dawn	Uttke	DORK Designs: Handmade hats and clothes
			Wren Pottery: Beautifully crafted, wheel thrown ceramics that are inspired by nature; mugs, bowls, luminaries, berry
105	Julie	Berg-Linville	bowls and more!
106			Ketchikan Youth Court: Blueberry Ball Roll raffle tickets
107			Alaska Airlines: Luggage Tags
108	Amanda	Foster-Pierce	Vibrance a Creative Space: Handmade local art
	Rachel	Herb-Neterer	
109			Odd Monster: Custom illustrated screen printed t-shirts with various monster designs and matching stickers
110	Sarah Mykael	Nelson Effenberger	Spicy Pickle Ketchikan: Kimchi, sauerkraut, pickles, and art prints!  Maiden Voyage: Mountains and Mermaids clothing, festival head crowns
111 & 112 113	Jessica	Miles	Maiden Voyage: Mountains and Mermaids clothing, festival head crowns  The Knotty Mermaid: Alaskan Photography Art
113	JC331Ca	HIIICS	Ketchikan Indian Community: Information on programs and issues the Tribe's Cultural and Natural Resources
114			Department are working on, and more!
115	Bekah	Vandermay	Bekah's Pocket: Knitwear, jewelry, kids items, travel journals
116	Kaitlyn	Brooks	Average Alaskan: Jewelry, soaps, lotions, blankets, hats, scarves, candles, tutus.
117	Jennifer	Santos	Luna Henna: Henna tattoos, artwork, and crafts
110	Iillian	Diazza	Pivor Works: Local ink stimpling art, prints, stickers, hags, and jowelry

River Works: Local ink stippling art, prints, stickers, bags, and jewelry

118

Jillian

Piazza

119	Jennifer	Brown	Foraged and Found LLC: Preserved food products from the wild natural resources of Southeast Alaska
120	Craig	Cosbey	Redeeming Time: Photos, art, jewelry
122	Lamont	Singleton	Temek: Necklaces, bracelets, amulets & Zachary Vaughan: Wood working, cutting boards and decorations
123	Ashley	Bush	Melting Time with Ashley: Scentsy wax, warmers, and more
124 Food	Renee	Johnson	Ketchikan Biker Chicks 907: Raffle tickets, food
	Luanne	Gaisthia	
125			Rainforest: Wood and resin coasters, leather goods, beachcombed frames, jewelry, paintings, and drawings
126	Doran	Grossman-Orr	Foxfire Wood Crafts: handcrafted wood burned, magnets, pins, key chains, and artwork
127 Food			USCG CPOA Ketchikan Charter: Reindeer sausage and sodas
128 Food			South Tangaes Fire Department: Dragon Slavers: kielhasa sausage on a hoggie rell with or without sauskraut
	Chalson	Dahinsan	South Tongass Fire Department: Dragon Slayers; kielbasa sausage on a hoggie roll with or without saurkraut
129 Food		Robinson	Chelsea's Magical Macarons & More: French macarons and assorted baked goods
130 Food	· ·	Williams	SeaHag Confections: Caramels, chocolates, and watercolors
131 Food	Stephanie	Lively	Italian sodas
132 Food	Catriona	McCord	Hand crafted simple syrup, made to order gourmet lemonaide sparkling and regular lemonade, sugarfree available! Homemade cookies and desserts.
	Cl II	Alleria	HBS Serendipity: Makeup and makeup brushes, hair products and accessories, hot tools, hand made jewelry, and
133	Shontell	Allard	clothing
134 Food			Women of the Moose: Blueberry lemonade stand!
	Brittany	Jones	Britty Jones Art: Whimsical art of all things Alaska! High quality art prints, an ABC book written and illustrated by
135			myself which showcases the amazing nature and wildlife of Alaska. Vinyl waterproof art stickers!
136	Patty	Whitesides	Anchored Artworks: Nautical inspired artwork from Southeast Alaska
	•		Island Girl Essentials: Homemade cleaning products, roller ball blends, room sprays, pet shampoo, dish soap, and
137	Sharyl	Yeisley	essential oils
			Love is Essential - Doterra: Never able to find exactly what you want? DIY - Come make your own mister and scent it
138	Dominique	King	with your favorite oils
	Eva.	Docov	,
139	Evy	Posey	Walking Dragon Staffs & Trinkets: Handmade jewelry and awesome walking sticks!!
140	Stasha	Lee	Fairy Garden: Stasha Lee and Jeannette Sweetman have created crowns, wings and other fairy related art
141	Crystal	Toman	Alaska Mist Soaps: Handcrafted bath & body products plus Devil's Club products
142	Julie	Lekwauwa	Julie's Jams and Jellies: Homemade jams, jellies, and chutney
143			Alaska Army National Guard: Recruiting and information
144			KMARS: Medieval toys, swords, shields, and crochet helmets
145	Skyleen	Merfeld	Merfeld Family: Kids Games Fish Toss!
147			Ketchikan Random Acts Of Art
1.40			Island Paguelas: Water Station, free water for refilling your percenal water bettle, recycling center glass and aluminum
148	Dhillin	Aldorson	Island Recycles: Water Station, free water for refilling your personal water bottle, recycling center, glass and aluminum
149	Phillip	Alderson	Handcrafted walking sticks, jewlry displays, and wooden wonders!
150	Nicolas	Oliva	Digital and analog- film hand processed photography prints
151 Food			First Lutheran Church: Baked goods arts and crafts
152	Steve	Smith	Jehovah's Witness: Free bible literature and information
153			Recall Petition for Governor Michael J. Dunleavy
154			Guardian Flight/AirMedCare Network: Membership and information
			<b>Voter Registration</b> : Sign up to vote by mail, volunteer or request an Election Day ride share, recieve voter information
			about polling places, canadidates, and eat free homemade candy! Sponsered and staffed by the Alaska Kayak
155			Company!
156 Food	Linnea	Loretan	Blueberry lemonade and pie
157			Census 2020: Information on the 2020 Census
A Food			First United Methodist Church: Pies and treats
			Meng and Ging's Asian Food: Eggroll, shanghai lumpia, pork BBQ, chicken adobo, sweet and sour ribs, teriyaki chicken,
B Food	Meng	Paule	pancit, empanada, and ramen noodles
C Food			Sherrine's House of Lumpia: Lumpia
2.000			Kelley Family: 14 Flavors of cotton candy, meat and supreme nachos, Italian sodas, Red Bull Spritzers, coffee, sodas,
D Food	Vanessa	Kelley	Capri-Suns
E Food	Mercy & Allan	Emperador	Parocha's BBQ and More: Shanghai lumpia, pork and chicken BBQ, tempura egg fried banana
F Food	Christine	Demmert	Sweet Mermaids / Dockside: Sweet treats and blueberry pastries
			•
G Booth	LISd	Pahang	Porte O' Call: Watermelon slushie, bubble tea, BBQ, and pancit